

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7910/2023

B.K. JAYAMMA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.K. RAMAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([RETAIN IN THE LIST])

Date : 25-10-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Varma, AOR
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR
M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR
Mr. Nishant Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified dated i.e., 06.11.2024.

(VARSHA MENDIRATTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)